
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 November 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KATE'S SPECIAL Last start winner GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2L. Walker 527549 7/4270

 2 HOT SYRENE Last start winner GAR, 17/11/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 8P 4/1/2A. Ivers 536520 6/4144

 3 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R4, M 4M 2P 3M 4/1/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11224

 4 MINNESOTA ACE Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 8P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/3231

 5 JITU Last start winner GAR, 13/11/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. Pateman 539839 1/0138

 6 WICKED RED Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 8/7222

 7 HOTLINE ANNIE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1G. Ball 537867 5/4207

 8 AS SMART AS Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3B. Sloan 536540 2/1153

 9 CHIQUITITA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/11/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 1P 5/3B. Young 538404 2/1144

 10 JACK DOO Last start Country winner TAR, 02/10/2021, R2, Y 1Y 8P 4P 5/2D. Wilson 534253 5/2194

 11 KATE'S THE ONE Dropping in grade GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1L. Walker 527547 6/4195

 12 KID ME NOT Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3B. Smoothy 539088 2/1149

 13 HURRICANE JAMES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1147

 14 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R9, P 4P 5M 2P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13132

 15 BLUE ANDO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1T. Ball 522918 6/5120

 16 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4R. White 541983 1/0101

 17 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/199

 18 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/196

 19 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4L. Davis 534526 1/096

 20 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R4, M 7M 7P 8P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 7/692

 21 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/081

 22 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/069

 23 BELLA'S PRIDE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 7Y 5P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/065

 24 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 November 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MINNESOTA ACE Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 8P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/3231

 2 JITU Last start winner GAR, 13/11/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. Pateman 539839 1/0138

 3 WICKED RED Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 8/7222

 4 HOTLINE ANNIE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1G. Ball 537867 5/4207

 5 AS SMART AS Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3B. Sloan 536540 2/1153

 6 CHIQUITITA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/11/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 1P 5/3B. Young 538404 2/1144

 7 JACK DOO Last start Country winner TAR, 02/10/2021, R2, Y 1Y 8P 4P 5/2D. Wilson 534253 5/2194

 8 KATE'S THE ONE Dropping in grade GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1L. Walker 527547 6/4195

 9 KID ME NOT Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3B. Smoothy 539088 2/1149

 10 HURRICANE JAMES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1147

 11 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R9, P 4P 5M 2P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13132

 12 BLUE ANDO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1T. Ball 522918 6/5120

 13 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4R. White 541983 1/0101

 14 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/199

 15 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4L. Davis 534526 1/096

 16 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/196

 17 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R4, M 7M 7P 8P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 7/692

 18 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/081

 19 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/069

 20 BELLA'S PRIDE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 7Y 5P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/065

 21 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 POPPY BLUEY Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R1, P 2P 2P M/1S. Sweeney 543240 0/0140

 2 GRACE LILLY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1T. Ball 539098 0/086

 3 CALABRIA MIA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/11/2021, R4, P

GAR, 22/10/2021, R2, P

5Y 2P 3P M/1R. White 540604 0/0114

 4 VERY DARK GOLD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/11/2021, R6, P

GAR, 05/11/2021, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1G. Sattler 539208 0/092

 5 ROCK ON VINNY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 02/11/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 4P 2P M/1R. Delaney 547817 0/088

 6 WONG FONG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/11/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 3P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/074

 7 WHERE'S LOFTUS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 06/11/2021, R2, Y 4P 6P 3Y M/1T. Ball 537898 0/070

 8 LIKE A THIEF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 13/11/2021, R1, Y 2Y 7Y 6Y M/1P. Johnston 536541 0/069

 9 SECRETLY SLICK First start M/1D. Wilson 543262 0/00

 10 SIAKAM Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/082

 11 CRABTRAP SUNRISE Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1R. Jones 539692 0/064

 12 ASHYAH Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 4P M/1M. Popowski 539456 0/048

 13 CUDDLES FOR MUM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1B. Smoothy 541425 0/047

 14 SIMPLY ORSON Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R2, P 7P 5Y M/1B. Smoothy 543119 0/044

 15 SOFT ROCK Weighted points score WBL, 11/10/2021, R2 7P 8P 5P M/1S. Hill 544044 0/038

 16 TARAWI OPAL Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R1, P 8P 6P M/1N. Macdonald 543101 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 FLASH BANNER 2 Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 1P 5Y 6Y 5/2B. Gibbons 543517 3/2121

 2 FASCINATE MEL Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 2Y 5/4T. Watkins 543676 1/0116

 3 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 529259 4/3228

 4 LA LLORONA Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1T. Callen 523210 9/8228

 5 HOTLINE ANNIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1G. Ball 537867 5/4207

 6 ZULU SMILE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4180

 7 RAVISHING RUBY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2B. Smoothy 539095 3/2156

 8 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5111

 9 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2B. Sloan 536409 3/2177

 10 HURRICANE JAMES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1147

 11 YUKON YODA Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3B. Moroney 538332 3/1133

 12 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R1, C 7C 8C 5P 5/1A. Ivers 508718 8/5130

 13 BLUE ANDO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1T. Ball 522918 6/5120

 14 GUIDED BY SOUL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3J. Savage 531055 6/193

 15 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/390

 16 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/282

 17 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 SCAMSTER Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2G. Sattler 532380 7/6246

 2 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 2/1/1R. Delaney 531949 15/13333

 3 CHOSEN ONE Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 3P 3/1/1A. Yarnold 508712 7/5228

 4 HOWDY SLIM Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 5P 3/1/2S. Atkins 535366 7/5177

 5 SALANA Last start winner GAR, 17/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 537565 8/4288

 6 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1G. Ball 521009 10/6216

 7 SNOOT Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 1P 4/1/1J. Miles 539838 5/4240

 8 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 5P 4/1/1L. Masterson 507503 10/8204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 November 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 REDBANK MOLLY Last start winner TAR, 06/10/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4C. Plant 542205 1/0171

 2 BANG BANG BYE Last start winner GUN, 18/11/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 4Y 5/3B. Moroney 537896 2/1134

 3 IMPRESS HASSAN Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 544557 1/0102

 4 MYRNIONG SUZIE Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 5/4B. May 539562 1/0101

 5 BATTLE BORN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Davies 538838 1/0159

 6 UNCLE PAT Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3T. Kunde 544592 2/1179

 7 HOLISTIC KEY Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 533674 1/0162

 8 RED HILL Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/0162

 9 TARAWI LOU 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3L. Atchison 538702 2/1153

 10 OLLIE DOO Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 1Y 5/4S. Hill 534259 1/0144

 11 PROMOTE Weighted points score MAT, 08/11/2021, R3, P (FEL)P 1P 4P 5/4J. Mackay 540328 1/0110

 12 PACIFIC HILL Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 2/0105

 13 MINER'S JETT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3R. Jones 525621 2/1102

 14 MELISSA'S IMAGE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4S. Davies 538840 1/0101

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 November 2021 - 09:51 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 November 2021

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TARAWI BOO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 8P M/1L. Atchison 538709 0/086

 2 OH SO ORSON 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 543116 0/074

 3 KING BENTLEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 09/11/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 3P M/1L. Lamb 537220 0/066

 4 GARDEN PARTY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 12/11/2021, R4, P 5P M/1R. Asquith 544965 0/050

 5 BACK OFF BRO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 8P M/1B. Smoothy 541426 0/058

 6 HIGH ON KAOS Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 7P M/1C. Last 537782 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 November 2021

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK FLIPPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 3P 2/1/2D. Berwick 532481 10/6207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 November 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUDSON BOLT 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 20/11/2021, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 3/1/2P. Tobin 526502 19/16129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3Y 7P 5/1C. Last 522439 4/3125
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 GRACE LILLY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1T. Ball 539098 0/086

 2 ROCK ON VINNY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 02/11/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 4P 2P M/1R. Delaney 547817 0/088

 3 TARAWI BOO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/11/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 8P M/1L. Atchison 538709 0/086

 4 PRINCE LEO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 09/11/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 2P M/1C. Eaton 543287 0/080

 5 OH SO ORSON 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 543116 0/074

 6 WHERE'S LOFTUS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 06/11/2021, R2, Y 4P 6P 3Y M/1T. Ball 537898 0/070

 7 SUGAR JACK First start M/1R. Browne 543976 0/00

 8 RUSTY CASHMAN Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 06/09/2021, R1, P 6P M/1D. Hocroft 537583 0/042

 9 BACK OFF BRO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 8P M/1B. Smoothy 541426 0/058

 10 CUDDLES FOR MUM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1B. Smoothy 541425 0/047
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 1 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score WPK, 06/11/2021, R5, C 4C 2C 4P 3/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 10/5184
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 1 BATTLE BORN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Davies 538838 1/0159

 2 ENGAGING FIRE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3Y 6P 5/4M. Moroney 537892 4/0122

 3 FLASH BANNER 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 1P 5Y 6Y 5/4B. Gibbons 543517 3/0121

 4 KEY ENTERPRISE Dropping in grade GAR, 20/11/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1W. Davidson 527335 11/7228

 5 BELLA NINETEEN Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R7, P 4P 3C 4P 5/2T. Macdonald 538708 3/2182

 6 TARAWI LOU 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3L. Atchison 538702 2/1153

 7 MINER'S JETT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3R. Jones 525621 2/1102

 8 MELISSA'S IMAGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4S. Davies 538840 1/0101

 9 GUIDED BY SOUL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1J. Savage 531055 6/393
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 1 KOTONI BANNER Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 6C 3/1/2B. Gibbons 528821 11/1306
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 1 SAILING HOME Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1S. Carr 532487 8/3246
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